
Who? 

 

Administration 

Principal 

Principal -Mr. Keynun Campbell 

Assistant Principals 

Ashley Barker - 9th Grade, Social Studies, Career Tech 

Nikkole Flowers - 12th Grade, English, World Languages, ESOL 

Cathy Crawford - 11th Grade, Special Education (IRR, CBI, GNETS) 

Gail Ritchie- 10th Grade , Science , Fine Arts, Testing Coordinator 

Eric Williams - Math, Counseling, Master Scheduler  

Administrative Assistants 

Jeff Burch- Athletic Director, Health and PE 

T. Brittany Lee - Assistant Administrator, IB Coordinator, TAG Coordinator 

 

Each Administrator is assigned a grade level and academic department.  

For discipline concerns, please contact the administrator who serves your child's grade level. 

o 9th Grade Administrator- Ashley Barker 

o 10th Grade Administrator- Gail Ritchie 

o 11th Grade Administrator - Cathy Crawford 

o 12th Grade Administrator - Nikkole Flowers  

 

mailto:Campbellk1@fultonschools.org
mailto:barkera@fultonschools.org
mailto:flowersn@fultonschools.org
mailto:crawfordce@fultonschools.org
mailto:ritchieg@fultonschools.org
mailto:williamseric@fultonschools.org
mailto:burchj@fultonschools.org
mailto:leetb@fultonschools.org


What? 

 
ACADEMIC CONCERNS: 

For academic concerns, parents should first contact the teacher. 

If parents have continued needs or concerns, parents are advised to contact the appropriate department 

chair first. 

Then, the administrator who supervises the subject/department as shown:  

 Department Chairs: 

o ELA:  Ariel Raines 

o CTAE:  Marie Robinson 

o CBI:  Scott Hamilton 

o Fine Arts:  Carolyn Landreau 

o IRR:  Beth Burton 

o Math:  Zack Kroll 

o P.E.:  Sean O'Sullivan 

o Science:  Patrick Weigand 

o Social Studies:  Macklin Hennessey 

o World Languages:  Raquel Martinez 

 

What? 

 

o Parking- Jeff Burch 

o Attendance- Adrienne Burnett 

o School Device Deployment /Learning Commons- Christa Heath 

o Textbooks- Kate McKay and Kim Carr 

o Special Education Services- Regina Porter and Kristen Jesse 

o Student Records- Getra White 

o New Enrollment- Nancy Stickel 

mailto:burchj@fultonschools.org
mailto:burnetta@fultonschools.org
mailto:heathc@fultonschools.org
mailto:mckay@fultonschools.org
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mailto:whitef@fultonschools.org
mailto:stickeln@fultonschools.org


Academic Advisement and Counseling: 

A counselor is assigned to serve our students and families for four years. 

Students are assigned based on the following alphabetical groups (by student last name) 

Counseling Staff: 

• Jonathan Giles - Counselor A-Co  
• Nsikan Ekpo - Counselor - Cp-H 
• Heidi Ruppe - Counselor I-Nh 
• Melissa Freeman - Counselor Ni-Si 
• Hella Peart  - Counselor Sj-Z 

• Ayana Hollaway - Graduation Coach 
• Erika Cohen - Social Worker 
• Lisandra Suarez - Parent Liasion for Spanish speakers/ESOL 

Centennial Counseling Website 

http://www.mycentennialcounseling.com/ 
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